HYGIENIC SEAL
MODEL
X6.08
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
These seals are used where a high amount of hygiene is required,
such as food processing units or medical research labs. These
diaphragm seals must comply with FDA requirements and Clean in

MODEL
X6.08
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Hygienic Seal
Range
As per customer requirement
Assembly
Integral type
Version
Tri-clover
DIN 11854
SMS
RTJ / APV
IDF / ISS
Seal Material
SS 316
SS 316L
Diaphragm
SS 316L
Monel 400
Hast C-276
Duplex SS 2205
Inconel 625
Inconel 825
Titanium
Tantalum
Filling Fluid
Silicon DC200 (-45˚ to 205˚C)
Silicon DC704 (10˚ to 337˚C)
Silicon DC710 (-40˚ to 371˚C)
Food Grade Oil (-20˚ to 140˚C)
Syltherm 800 (-40˚ to 315˚C)
Syltherm XLT (-100˚ to 260˚C)
Halocarbon Oil
Flurolube 4.2 (-45˚ to 175˚C)
Flurolube 6.3 (-40˚ to 235˚C)
Flurolube FS-5 (-28˚ to 148˚C)
Instrument Connection
¼” NPT (F)
¼” BSP (F)
⅜” NPT (F)
⅜” BSP (F)
½” NPT (F)
½” BSP (F)
Process Connection
1” (25 mm)
1½” (40 mm)
2” (50 mm)
2½” (63 mm)
3” (75 mm)
Capillary
SS 304
SS 316
SS 316L
None
Armour
SS 304
SS 316
SS 316L
PVC
None